
Sr. 
No.

Member-
ship No.

Category Company Name Type of Business Business Address
NTN of the 
Company

Tel. No. Fax No. Email Address
Name of 

Authorized 
Representative

Website

1

4888

Corporate

A.A. Assac & 

Company (Pvt.) 

Ltd.

Manufacturer, 
Exporter of Sports 
Wear & Leisure 
Wear

P. O. Box No. 36, 

Naveed Centre, 

Kutcher Road, Sialkot

1191539-7 052-

4267245

052-

4266593

info@assac.sports.
com, 
naveed@assacapp
arel.com

Kh. Muhammad 

Azam 

www.assaca

pparelworld

.com

2
1037

Associate
Ace Martial Arts Manufacturer & 

Exporter

Wazirbad Road, 

Harrar, Sialkot-51310 

0680982-7 052-
3563821,325

3447

052-

3253448

info@ace-

mma.com

Mr. Tariq 

Sajjad 

www.ace-

mma.com

3
3455 Associate Akza Sports & 

Leisure
Jackets, pants, 11-Contonment Plaza, 

Sialkot cantt
19-06-

0999116
052-

4586372
4594804 akza@brain.net.pk Mr. Omer 

Farooq Meyer 

4
429 Corporate Ashraf Industries 

(Pvt.) Ltd.

Martial Arts 

Garments

S.I.E., Sialkot 06-14-

1543039

3255768-

3265000

3554541 info@ashraf.net.pk Mr. Ijaz A. 

Khokhar 

5

6014 Associate Barsaluna 

Enterprises

Manufacturer, 

Exorter & 

Importer (Track 

Suits, Training 

Mesh Bibs, Warm 

ups (Jackets), 

Wind Breaker 

(Jackets))

Pasrur Road, Lakhan 

Pur, Sialkot

1270764-3 052-

3543630-31

smbutt@gjr.paknet

.com.pk, 

barsaluna@yahoo.

com, 

info@barsaluna.co

m

Mr. Gulsher 

Ahmad

www.barsal

una.com

6
3510 Associate Black Bird 

Corporation
Judo suits, 
trouser, jackets

Dr. Bir Bashir Street, 
Rangpura, Sialkot

19-07-
0804105

052-
4592385

4583108 blackbird@gjr.pak
net.com.pk

Mr. Zahid 
Mahmood 

7
4200 Associate Boxing Technique Marital 

arts/boxing 
equipments

Gondal Road, Barth, 

Sialkot 

19-08-

0680703

4274758-

4274778

4274768 boxtec@brain.net.

pk 

Mr. Zameer-ud-

Din 

8
4965 Associate Brizbane Group 

of Companies

Martial Arts 

Uniforms

Sulehri Street, Ali 
Town, Muzaffar Pur, 
Sialkot

2547044-2 052-

3240119

052-

3242110

bgroup@brizbane

group.com

Mr. Asif 
Mahmood 
Sulehri

9
4876 Associate Brizbane Sports Martial arts 

garments

Bilal Pura, Musafar 
Pur, Ugoki Road, 
Sialkot 

1756576-6 3242107-8 3242110 brizbane@brizban

esports.com

Mr. Zahid 

Ghani Dar 

(Provisional) PRGMEA Voters (2014-15), Sialkot



10
3020 Corporate Brothers Associate 

(Pvt.) Ltd.

Martial arts 

Garments, shirts

Nishat Par, Sialkot 19-01-

3505009

3558168-70 3553468 info@brotherspk.c

om

Mr. Waheed 

Akhtar 

11
213 Corporate Brothers 

Production (Pvt.) 
Ltd.

Martial arts 

Garments, shirts

Nour Mor, Wazirabad 

Road, Sialkot

19-10-

1624104

3256672-

3255857

3553466 bpl1@skt.pol.com.

pk

Mr. Naveek 

Akhtar 

12
4877 Corporate Capital Sports 

Corporation (Pvt.) 
Ltd.

Shirts, track suits, 

jackets,vests

Kashmir road, Sialkot. 1537571-4 4273047,426

5831 & 33

4265832 export@capital.sp

ort.net

Dr. Nouman 

Idrees Butt 

13

5077 Associate Channel 

Industries

Jackets,Trousers,J

ogging Suit

P.O. Box: 2448, Haji 

Pura, Daska Road,  

Sialkot-Pakistan

0681733- 0432-
3255620-

3551987,043
2-3555527

0432-

3555527

channel@brain.net

.pk

Mr. Muhammad 

Younis

14
5259 Associate Clifton Industry Sports & Men's 

Wear

Shatabgarh Road, 
Near Railway 
Crossing, Sialkot

1689161-9 052-
3550450, 
3562850

052-

3553988

clifton@brain.net.

pk

Mr. Hafiz Bilal 

Tahir

15
4890 Associate Cobija Industries Jackets, trouser, 

pants

Upper story, mehr 
town, Aminabad 
Road, Sialkot 

0679729-6 3541497,361

4996-97

3541498 info@cobija.biz Mr. Muhammad 

Asghar 

16
5353 Corporate Comet Sports 

(Pvt.) Ltd.

Training bibs Small Industrial 

Estate, Sialkot

0679418-1 3252001-4 3252007-8 comet@cometgrou

p.com

Mr. Riaz-ud-

Din Sh. 

17
3460 Corporate Cospo Agencies 

(Pvt.) Ltd.

Trouser, jackets, 

suits

12-km Daska Road, 

Sialkot 

3478107 6527190-

92,6526049

6527199 cospo@skt.comsat

s.net.pk

Muhammad 

Ahmad Sarwar

18
4099 Associate Cotton Art 

International

Costumes 1-km Aminabad Road, 

Sialkot 

1158060-7 3544427-

3541435

3544428 cotton@cottonart.

com.pk

Sh. Salman Arif 

19
1901 Corporate Craftsman (Pvt.) 

Ltd.

Sportswear Chowk Dburgi 
Malian, Daska Road, 
Sialkot 

19-01-

1607828

3561552-4 3553746 info@craftsmanpk

.com

Mr. Afzal Awan

20

3708 Associate Dar International 
Group

Jackets, pants, 
trouser

P. O. Box: 2774, 
Rahim Pur Khichian 
Said Pur Gondal 
Road, Sialkot-
Pakistan

1866062 052-

4268186-

4260850-51

052-

4262852-

4268475

info@dargroup.biz Mr. Imran Dar

21
4981 Associate Deelux Sports Martial arts 

garments

Street Saga Yard, 
Toorabad, Daska 
Road, Sialkot-51310

1392199-0 052-
3250693, 
3575522

052-

3250036

info@deelux.com.

pk

Mr. Sohail 

Ashraf

22
5079 Associate Dekhan 

Corporation

Jackets, trouser, 

gloves

Church Road, 
Chiristan Town, 
Sialkot 

1286322-0 3206814 & 

16

3291659 dekhan@dekhan.c

om

Mr. Naeem 

Khadam



23
2877 Corporate Dk Industries 

(Pvt.) Ltd.
Judo suits, adult 
dresses, 

9/11 Himalya Road, 
Sialkot 

1362052.5 4294561-63 4294564 info@dkind.com Sh.Tariq Karim 
Kapur

24
4892 Corporate Ennoble 

International 
(Pvt.) Ltd.

Pants, track suits, 

jackets

Tanki Wali Gali, 
Commissioner Road, 
Sialkot 

19-06-

3477288

4265030-

4267425

4292616 ennoble@skt.pol.n

et.pk

Mr. Ateeq-ur-

Rehman

25
4570 Associate Esgro Sports Jackets, trouser Bhalli House, Muslim 

Town, Sialkot 

19-10-

1549306

4264937-

4269745

4264303 info@esgrosports.

com

Faisal Mushtaq 

Bhalli

26
5171 Associate Esteem Sports Agha Street, Kokhar 

Town, Sialkot

1259543-8 052-
4592068-
3241393

052-

3241395

Mr. Muhammad 

Faisal Khan

27
3464 Corporate Europlus Sialkot 

(Pvt.) Ltd.

Shirts, trouser, 

jackets, 

Daska Road, Sialkot 19-07-

1000042

3557021-

3558121

3556947 info@europlus.co

m

Abdul Qayyum 

Akhtar

28

4879 Corporate Fine Group 

Industries

Manufacturer, 

Importer & 

Exporter

Toor Abad, Daska 

Road, Sialkot 

2282174-7 052-

3253397, 

3250932

052-

3250832

mail@finegroup.c
om.pk, 
info@finegarment.
com.pk

Mr. Hameed 

Ramzan

www.finegr

oup.com.pk

29
4103 Associate First American 

Corporation

Shorts, sports 

goods

Ghuinke, Daska road, 

Sialkot 

16-16-

3464995

6526284-85 6526282 fac@skt.comsats.n

et.pk

Malik 
Muhammad 
Ajaz

30

2204 Corporate Five-B Sporting 

Goods Mfg. Co.

Manufacturer & 

Exporter of 

Martial Arts 

garments

Near Defence Raod, 

Karmanabad, Sialkot, 

P. O. Box: 1625

1433818-1 052-

3550668

052-

3550406-

info@five-b.com Nasir Saleem www.five-

b.com

31
3466 Corporate Forward Sports 

(Pvt.) Ltd.

Sports goods Wazirabad road, 

Sialkot 

19-01-

1607903

4260896-98 4260511 export@forward.c

om.pk

Kh. Masood 

Akhtar

32
5317 Associate Fuji Sports Martial Arts 

Uniform

Toorabad, Daska 

Road, Sialkot-51310

3670713-9 052-
3250693, 
3575522

052-

3250036

info@deelux.com.

pk

Mrs. Samra 

Sohail

33
5117 Corporate Glaring Sports 

(Pvt.) Ltd.

Jackets, pants, 

trouser

Daska Road, Sialkot 0679455-6 052-

3552421

3550477 glaring@gjr.pakne

t.com.pk

Mr. Pervez 

Akhtar

34
3279 Associate Gloves Crafts Judo suits,/ 

boxing 
equipments

Gondal Road, Sialkot 19-08-

0680702

3274758, 

4274778

4274768 glcrafts@brain.net

.pk

Mr. Naseer-ud-

Din



35
5104 Associate GYM-PRO 

Industries

Judo suits, adult 

dresses

Hymalia Road, Sialkot 1329652-3 4294561-63 4294564 info@dkind.com Sh. Tariq Kapur

36

4935 Associate Hero Martial Arts 

Supplies

Martial arts 

garments

Shatab Garah, Sialkot-

51310

2508020-2 052-

3005226, 

3000509

052-

3556431

heromarts@brain.
net.pk, 
info@heromarts.c
om

Mr. Tauqeer 

Nasir

www.herom

arts.com

37
4986 Corporate JSD Sports (Pvt.) 

Ltd.

Vests, shirts, 

jerseys

Mir Street, Mir Mohd. 

Younas Raod, Sialkot 

19-01-

0679416

4603270-71 4588528 Jsdmir04@gjr.pak

net.pk

Mir Muhammad 

Dawood

38
4894 Corporate Karim S.A. (Pvt.) 

Ltd.

costumes 1-km, Eminabad 

Road, Sialkot 

19-08-

3468752

3541433-

34,3613332

3541431 info@karimsa.com Sh. Shahid 

Kapoor

39
2790 Associate Kashmiry 

International

Judo suits, shirts, 

trouser

Shitabh Garah Road, 
P. O. Box : 1606, 
Sialkot

0998967-6 3559606, 

3252616

5252606 info@kashmiry.co

m

Mr. Mushtaq 

Ahmed Butt

40
4058 Associate Khawaja Mir & 

Company

Sportswear 14-18, S.I.E., Sialkot 19-08-

0680523

3240151-3 3240156 indo@khawajamir.

com

Mr. Iftikhar 
Ahmed 
Khawaja

41

4987 Associate Khilji Sons Shirt, 

Trouser,Tracksuit

s & L. Garments

Bank Road, Sialkot 0680665-1 3554278, 

3559421

3554011 Mr. Mohammad 

Younis Khilji

42
4895 Associate Libermann 

International

Gloves, jackets, 

trousers

Muhammad Pura, 

Sialkot 

0680212-5 3252201-2 3252203 info@libermann.c

om

Mian Umar

43
2918 Corporate Limton (Pvt.) Ltd. Jackets, shirts, 

track suits

Limton Building Nihal 

Chand Street, Sialkot 

19-01-

1543277

6526891,459

3454-55

6526890 info@limton.com Mr. Sohail 

Afzal Sheikh

44
4896 Corporate Longview (Pvt.) 

Ltd.

Jackets, pants, 

gloves

Iqbal Park, dheera 
sanda, Parur road, 
Sialkot 

19-01-

0679376

3540036-39 3540027-

29

sales@longview.c

om.pk

Sh. Muhammad 

Ashraf

45

5204 Associate M.R. Safia 

International 

Industry

Sports Wear Street No.1, Sufi Pura, 

Rang Pura Road, 

Sialkot

2461879-9 052-

4592014

052-

4592265

mrs@skt.comsats.

net.pk, 

mrsafia@cyber.net

.pk

Mr. Shahid Ali

46

4059 Corporate Mansha & 

Brothers (Pvt.) 

Ltd.

Sportswear Wazirabad, road, 

ugoki, Sialkot 

19-02-

1016323

3510221-2 3510220 mansha@skt.coms

ats.net.pk,info 

@mansha.biz,man

sha@brothers.com

,

Mr.Muhammad  

Sami Ullah Butt



47
4897 Corporate Megadon Classic 

International 
(Pvt.) Ltd.

Martial arts 

garments

Bismillah chowk, 

pasrur road, Sialkot 

1122939-0 3615301-2 3615303 sikandar@megado

nclassic.com

Mr. Sikandar 

Rashid Butt

48
2792 Associate Meyer & 

Company

Jackets, trouser, 

pants,

11-contonment Plaza, 

first floor, Sialkot

10-34-

2450535

 052-

4586372 

4594804 info@meyer-

company.com

Mr. Farooq 

Meyer

49
3284 Corporate Mir Yousaf 

Leatherware 
(Pvt.) Ltd.

Motobike jackets, 

suits, trouser

Daska road, Sialkot 19-02-

1607912

3550354-

3552835

3563329 info@miryousaf.c

om

Mr. Sohail 

Khawar Mir

50
5146 Corporate Muta Industries 

(Pvt) Ltd.

Sports Wear 285-Muradia Road, 

Model Town, Sialkot

2867825-7 052-
3558814-
4265831

052-

3553790

office@muta-

industries.com

Dr. Nouman 

Idris Butt 

51
1283 Corporate N.N. Export 

International 
(Pvt.) Ltd.

Fabrics, ladies 

dresses

3/311 Street no.2, 

Paris Road, Sialkot 

19-02-

1607914

4592211-

4588411

4587200 nnexport@hotmail

.com

Sh. Muhammad 

Saleem

52

421 Associate N.T.C. 

International

Manufacturer & 

Exporter

Wazirabad Road, 

Harar, Sialkot 

0680981-2 052-

3253447,356

3821

052-

3253448

ntc@skt.comsats.n

et.pk

Ch. Muhammad 

Arshad

www.ntc-

sportswear.

com

53

5120 Corporate Nazran (Pvt.) Ltd. Manufacturers & 

Exporter of 

Motorcycling & 

Cycling garments 

and Gloves

Waziabad Road, 

Rahim Pur Stop, 

Ugoki, Sialkot-51010 

Sialkot

19-2-

1530043-9

052-

3514417, 

3514418

052-

3514416

nazran@skt.comsa

ts.net.pk, 

info@nazran.com

Mr. Imran 

Akbar

www.nazra

n.com

54
3526 Associate Neeron 

International
Martial arts 
garments

Daska Road, Pakki 
Kotli, Sialkot 

19-08-
1626948

3250239-
4562301

3558701 neeron@skt.comsa
ts.net.pk

Sh. Asif Iqbal

55
3590 Associate Newwings 

Industries

Track suits, 

jackets, trousers

Opp. Saga Yard, Pacci 
Kotli, Daska Raod, 
Sialkot 

19-21-

1000565

3558939,325

0284-85

4266908 aziz@newwings-

ind.com

Mr. Ansar Aziz

56
3934 Corporate Nizam Sons (Pvt.) 

Ltd.
Gloves, jackets, 
suits, pants

Harrar, Wazirabad 
Road, Sialkot 

19-02-
1000743

3252201-5 3252208-9 info@nizamsons.c
om

Mr. Amin 
Ahsan

57

1076 Corporate Penna Overseas 

Corporation

Martial arts 

garments

12-KM, Sialkot Daska 
Road, Opp. Toyota 
Show Room, Ghoinki, 
Sialkot 
(51310),Pakistan

19-21-

1620567

052-

3524302-

4,3524312-3

052-

3524311,35

24320

info@penna.com.p

k

Mr. Tahir 

Saleem Mirza

58
3781 Corporate Pokal Industries 

(Pvt.) Ltd.

Sports goods 9 Km Daska Road, 

Sialkot 

19-02-

3946323

6556781-84 6556551 info@pokal.com Mr. Imran 

Sandal



59
2619 Associate Popoye Impex Martial Arts 

garments
14/482, Hajipura, 
Daska Road, Sialkot 

0803282-3 3554054-
3554454

3554654 popoye@skt.coms
ats.net.pk

Mr. Javed Iqbal 
Butt

60

5348 Associate Raza Khalid & 

Company

Manufacturer, 
Importer & 
Exporter of Sports 
Goods

Jhammat Street, 

Jhammat Town, Haji 

Pura, Sialkot 

2667701-6 052-

3254232

052-

3254932

kousar@razakhali
d.com, 
jawad@razakhalid
.com

Mrs. Naveeda 

Kousar

www.razak

halid.com

61
5173 Corporate Recto Sports (Pvt) 

Ltd.

Knit Wear, T-

shirts

Daska Road, Pacci 

Kotli, Sialkot

0679580-3 052-
3552731-

5393465-7

052-

3552731

recto@brain.net.p

k

Mr. Hasan 

Iftikhar Cheema

62

3140 Corporate Remington Sports 

(Pvt.) Ltd.

Sportswear 10-Kilo Meter Daska 

Road,P.O Box # 1086, 

Sialkot 

19-02-

1543552

052-
6556061-

64,052-
3554830,355

8010

052-

6556060

info@remington-

sports.com

Mr. Pervez 

Iqbal Soni (Ch. 

Exe.

63
4332 Associate Ruby 

International
Shirts, vests, 
shorts, jackets

9-km Daska 
road,Addah, Sialkot 

0816009-7 4626110-
4626210

4626312 info@ruby.com.pk Mr. Faisal 
Rashid Sheikh

64

5082 Corporate Ryozo 

International 

(Pvt.) Ltd.

Track Suits P. O. Box: 1053, 

Ganjmandi, Opp, 

Railway Raod, Sialkot 

1515788 4590639-

4587901

4522996 ryozo@skt.comsat

s.net.pk

Mr. Bilal 

Ahmed Khan

65
3118 Associate S.A.U. Associates Martial arts 

garments

98-Aziz Shaheed 

Road, Sialkot 

19-06-

07052

052-

3541318

3543133 sau3b@cyber.net.

pk

Mr. Adnan 

Azmat

66
3685 Associate S.N.S. Group Costumes 1-km, Daska Road, 

Sialkot

19-07-9352 052-

3541435

3541432 info@snsgroup.co

m

Sh. Salman Arif 

Kapur

67
3784 Associate Sarrar 

International

Jackets, trouser 12-km Daska Road, 

Sialkot 

19-21-

1018145

6527192-

6526049

6527190 sarrar@skt.comsat

s.net.pk

Mr. Muhammad 

Farooq Butt

68
3110 Corporate Seminar (Pvt.) 

Ltd.

Sportswear Hajipura, Daska 

Road, Sialkot 

19-02-

1543608

3542603-
06,3252601-

3

3542601-

2,4

munir@skt.comsat

s.net.pk

Ch. Raza Munir

69
2100 Corporate Sesil (Pvt.) Ltd. Martial arts 

garments

Noul Roras Road, 

Sialkot 

19-10-

1625855

3552167-

3554767

3550082-

83

indo@sesil.com.p

k

Mr. Toheed 

Akhtar

70
6016 Corporate Shafy Sportswear Sports wear, 

Tracksuit, Jacket, 
Trousers

31/1, Zafar Ali Road, 

Sialkot Cantt.

1739906-8 052-

3574021-25

052-

3574026

info@shafy.com Mr. Ghulam 

Mustafa Ch.

71
5095 Associate Shaibee Leather 

Corporation
Jackets, trouser 141-C Fatima Jinnah 

Road, Sialkot 
1158728-8 4262974-

3256162
4561217 Shaibe@gjr.paknet

.com.pk
Mr. Shoal 
khlilji



72
3119 Associate Shanco Sports 

Corporation

Sportswear S.I.E., Ugoki 
Road,near grid station, 
Sialkot 

19-07-

0680296

052-

3256162

3553802 malik@skt.comsat

s.net.k

Malik Zulfizar

73

320 Corporate Shanpak 

Company (Pvt.) 

Ltd.

Martial arts 

garments

84-B Industrial Estate, 

Sialkot 

19-21-

0681755

3553003-

3552002

3551001 sales@shanpak.co

m

Mr. Mohammad 

Akhar Khokhar

74
2083 Corporate Special Sports 

(Pvt.) Ltd.

Martial arts 

garments

Toheed Street, 

Rangpura, Sialkot 

19-02-

1608049

4591892-93 4588775 special@gjr.pakne

t.com.pk

Mr. Ahmed 

Hussain

75
3926 Associate Sports-Park 

International

Martial arts 

garments

Ghuinke, Daska road, 

Sialkot.

1100937-3 6527501-2 6527503 spi@gjr.paknet.co

m.pk

Mr. Nadir 

Rashid Butt

76
5090 Corporate Spotlite Trading 

Co. (Pvt.) Ltd.

Jackets, trouser, 

suits,gloves

Nasir Road, Sialkot 19-02-

1607954

4587040-

4265775

4588405 spotlite@gjr.pakne

t.com.pk 

Mr. Muhammad 

Anwar Butt

77

4602 Corporate Spry Sports 

Corporation

Sportswear Ghuinke, Daska Road 

Addah, Sialkot

1473157-6 052-
6527195, 
6527194, 
6527215

6527195 sprypak@spryspor

ts.net

Mr. Nadeem 

Ghulam

78
319 Corporate Starpak Martial 

Arts (Pvt.) Ltd.

Martial arts 

garments, shirts

94-Aziz Shaheed 

Road, Sialkot 

19-02-

1607610

3556611-14 3556615-

16

group@starpak.co

m.pk

Mr. Zain-ul-

Hassain

79

5202 Associate T.G. Sports Sportswear New Abadi, 
Habibpura, Neka 
Pura, Aminabad Road, 
Sialkot 

2536876-1 052-

6909496

3614531 Mr Abdul 

Ghafoor

80
4123 Corporate Tajmahal Sports 

Co.
Jackets, trouser, 
shirts

Daska Road, Sialkot 19-21-
0681522

3554933-
3552033

3553033 info@tajmahal.co
m.pk

Mr. Tallat 
Bashir

81
3302 Corporate Talon Sports 

(Pvt.) Ltd.
Jackets,trouser,sui
ts,shirts,sock

Addah, Daska Road, 
Sialkot 

19-21-
0681441

6526633-
6526644

6526833 info@talonsports.c
om

Mr. Nasir Iqbal 
Baryar

82

5152 Associate TATA Pak 

Industries

Manufacturer, 

Importers & 

Exporter

Toorabad, Daska 

Road, Sialkot 

0680578-7 052-

3550163

052-

3557608

info@tatapak.com Mr. Faisal 

Khalil

www.tatapa

k.com

83
4903 Corporate Technics 

Garments (Pvt.) 
Ltd.

t-
shirts,sets,suits,sh
orts,jackets

Daska Road, Sialkot 1425148-5 3250601-3 3250604 sales@technics.co

m

Mr. Tanveer A. 

Soofi



84

3787 Associate Tempo 

Enterprises

Manufacturers 

and Exporters of 

Sports Goods and 

Sports Wears

Paris Road, Sialkot -

51310

0680178-1 052-

4268901-2-3

052-

4268926, 

4298927

info@temposports.

com

Mr. Mansoor 

Ahmad

www.tempo

sports.com

85
3688 Corporate Thapur Pakistan 

(Pvt.) Ltd.

Martial arts 

garments

Thapur Building, 
Maharaja Road, 
Sialkot 

19-02-1045 4589056-57 4589055 info@thapurgroup.

com 

Mr. Luqman 

Amin

86

5006 Associate Traders De Pak Manufacturer & 

Exporter of Sports 

Wear

94/C Sarwar Road, 

Cantt.- Sialkot 

2042651-8 052-

4294535, 36

052-

4264000, 

4265000

info@tradersdepak

.com, 

khalid@geekays.c

om

Mr. Khalid Ejaz 

Sh.

www.trader

sdepak.com

87

6002 Corporate V.I.P. Wears (Pvt) 

Ltd.

Trousers, Jackets, 

Shirts,Suits

Said Pur Gondal 

Road, Khichian, 

Sialkot

1066457-2 052-

3268186, 

3260850

052-

3262852

vip1@brain.net.pk

, 

dar1@brain.net.pk

Mr. Muhammad 

Imran Dar

88
5256 Corporate Vision 

Technologies 
Corp. (Pvt.) Ltd.

Soccer Set, Shirts Technology Drive, 14-
Km Pasrur Road, 
Sialkot

1021457-7 052-

3549393

052-

3549239

ahsan@vision.com

.pk

Mr. Zain-ul-

Abideen Ahsan

89
2797 Corporate Vital (Pvt.) Ltd. Shirts,apron, 

gloves, suits

Kashmir Road, Sialkot 19-02-

1543659

4263331-5 4263330 info@vital.com.pk Mirza Khalid 

Iqbal Barlas

90
5111 Associate Walliant Leather 

Industries

Sportswear Waseem street, 
shahabpura, ugoki 
road, Sialkot 

1017244-7 052-

3554478

3559713 info@waliant.com Mr. Irfan Jamil 

Butt

91
3928 Corporate Warya Bikers 

Sports Wears

Jackets,trouser, 

suits,

Jammu Road, Talwara 

Mughlan, Sialkot 

19-06-

1023904

4591051-

4602585

4600585 waryapak@skt.co

msats.net.pk

Ch. Muhammad 

Iqbal Zafar

92
4886 Associate Z.M.G. Brothers Sportswear Dogran Khurd, 

Harrar, Sialkot 

2144983-0 0300-

6158424

- zmg@cyber.net.pk Abdul Ghafoor

93
3505 Associate Zarco Martial 

Arts

Judo suits, shirts, 

trouser, glove

Shatab Garah, P. O. 

Box: 1515, Sialkot 

0999541-2 052-

3555751

4593559 info@zarcomartial

arts.com

Mrs. Sumaira 

Mushtaq


